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Position

Hhs Medical Director-Prim Care
Hhs Medical Director-Prim Care
Hhs Medical Director-Mh

Hhs Medical Director-Mh

Hhs County Health Officer

Hhs County Health Officer
Physician-Ob/Gyn
Physician-Ob/Gyn
Physician-Ob/Gyn
Physician-Ob/Gyn

Medical Section Chief-Pediatric
Medical Section Chief-Pediatric
County Counsel

County Administrative Officer
Primary Care Practitioner
Primary Care Practitioner
Psychiatrist |

Psychiatrist |

Public Defender
Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney

Retirement Administrator
Primary Care Practitioner
Primary Care Practitioner

Hhs Director

Hhs Director

Assist County Admin Officer
Fire Captain-Admin

Dir Of Human Services-Hhsa
Dir Of Human Services-Hhsa

County Assessor/Clerk-Recorder

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
County Counsel

County Administration office
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Public Defender

Sheriff

District Attorney
Retirement

Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
County Administration office
Fire Department

Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services

Assessor Clerk-Recorder

Total Wages

$333,488
$333,488
$328,295
$328,295
$317,056
$317,056
$316,190
$316,190
$306,036
$306,036
$290,443
$290,443
$244,145
$238,141
$218,230
$218,230
$217,848
$217,848
$215,512
$214,818
$209,863
$193,760
$191,581
$191,581
$186,014
$186,014
$184,026
$182,264
$181,306
$181,306
$180,631



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

47.

48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Dir Of Public Health

Dir Of Public Health
Sheriff's Sergeant

Fire Battalion Chief-Admin
Dir Of Mental Health-Hhsa
Dir Of Mental Health-Hhsa
Fire Captain

Resource Management Agency
Director

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Probation Officer

Dir Of Fiscal Operations-Hhsa

Dir Of Fiscal Operations-Hhsa
County Counsel
Auditor-Control\Treasurer-Tax Coll

Child Support Services Director

Attorney, Chief Child Support

Chief Deputy Co Counsel-Litigate
Workforce Dev Executive Dir

Human Resources Director

Assist District Attorney
Fire Captain

County Surveyor

Fire Division Chief
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Assist Public Defender
Assist District Attorney
Assistant Sheriff

Fire Captain-Admin
Fire Captain

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Sheriff

Fire Department

Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
Fire Department

Resource Management Agency

District Attorney

Probation

Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
County Counsel
Auditor-Controller

Child Support Services
Department

Child Support Services
Department

County Counsel
Workforce Investment Board

Human Resources &
Development

District Attorney

Fire Department

Resource Management Agency
Fire Department

Sheriff

Public Defender

District Attorney

Sheriff

Fire Department

Fire Department

$180,607
$180,607
$178,429
$176,567
$176,076
$176,076
$172,141
$167,953

$167,583
$166,941
$166,554
$166,554
$166,460
$163,983
$163,693

$162,124

$161,576
$161,526
$160,565

$160,323
$160,165
$158,149
$158,108
$158,084
$157,736
$157,299
$157,280
$156,789
$155,173



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Undersheriff

Chief Deputy Co Counsel-Land/Jus
Sheriff's Captain

Sheriff's Sergeant

Assistant Sheriff

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Chief Deputy Public Defender
Attorney-Supervisor-N

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain-Admin

Fire Captain-Admin

Fire Battalion Chief

Associate Rma Director
Attorney-Supervisor-N
Attorney-Supervisor
Attorney-Supervisor-N

Dep Hhs Dir Ment Health Clinic Svs
Dep Hhs Dir Ment Health Clinic Svs
Chief Investigator-Dist Attorney
Agricultural Comm/Sealer
Sheriff's Captain

Director-Solid Waste

Chief Deputy Co Counsel-Cps
Fire Captain
Attorney-Supervisor-N

Sheriff's Sergeant
Attorney-Supervisor-N

Fire Division Chief
Attorney-Supervisor-N

Fire Lieutenant

Sheriff's Sergeant

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Sheriff

County Counsel

Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Fire Department

Fire Department

Public Defender

District Attorney

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Resource Management Agency
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

Health And Human Services
Health And Human Services
District Attorney

Ag Commissioner/Sealer
Sheriff

Solid Waste

County Counsel

Fire Department

Public Defender

Sheriff

Public Defender

Fire Department

District Attorney

Fire Department

Sheriff

$154,168
$153,561
$152,252
$152,252
$152,201
$150,070
$149,814
$149,782
$149,553
$149,247
$148,569
$148,014
$146,571
$146,539
$145,853
$145,852
$145,096
$144,982
$144,982
$144,803
$144,432
$143,999
$143,927
$143,425
$142,762
$141,956
$141,839
$141,743
$141,467
$141,431
$141,313
$140,906



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Attorney-Supervisor-N
General Svs Agency Director
Fire Captain

Attorney, Civil V-N

Sheriff's Sergeant

Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Sheriff's Captain

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Public Defender
General Services
Fire Department
County Counsel
Sheriff

Fire Department
Fire Department
Sheriff

$140,827
$140,246
$140,215
$140,178
$139,129
$138,900
$137,990
$137,766



