	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Hhs Medical Director-Prim Care		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$333,488
2.	Hhs Medical Director-Prim Care		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$333,488
3.	Hhs Medical Director-Mh		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$328,295
4.	Hhs Medical Director-Mh		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$328,295
5.	Hhs County Health Officer		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$317,056
6.	Hhs County Health Officer		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$317,056
7.	Physician-Ob/Gyn		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$316,190
8.	Physician-Ob/Gyn		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$316,190
9.	Physician-Ob/Gyn		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$306,036
10.	Physician-Ob/Gyn		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$306,036
11.	Medical Section Chief-Pediatric		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$290,443
12.	Medical Section Chief-Pediatric		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$290,443
13.	County Counsel		Tulare County	County Counsel	\$244,145
14.	County Administrative Officer		Tulare County	County Administration office	\$238,141
15.	Primary Care Practitioner		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$218,230
16.	Primary Care Practitioner		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$218,230
17.	Psychiatrist I		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$217,848
18.	Psychiatrist I		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$217,848
19.	Public Defender		Tulare County	Public Defender	\$215,512
20.	Sheriff-Coroner		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$214,818
21.	District Attorney		Tulare County	District Attorney	\$209,863
22.	Retirement Administrator		Tulare County	Retirement	\$193,760
23.	Primary Care Practitioner		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$191,581
24.	Primary Care Practitioner		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$191,581
25.	Hhs Director		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$186,014
26.	Hhs Director		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$186,014
27.	Assist County Admin Officer		Tulare County	County Administration office	\$184,026
28.	Fire Captain-Admin		Tulare County	Fire Department	\$182,264
29.	Dir Of Human Services-Hhsa		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$181,306
30.	Dir Of Human Services-Hhsa		Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$181,306
31.	County Assessor/Clerk-Recorder		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk-Recorder	\$180,631

32.	Dir Of Public Health	Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$180,607
33.	Dir Of Public Health	Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$180,607
34.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$178,429
35.	Fire Battalion Chief-Admin	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$176,567
36.	Dir Of Mental Health-Hhsa	Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$176,076
37.	Dir Of Mental Health-Hhsa	Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$176,076
38.	Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$172,141
39.	Resource Management Agency Director	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$167,953
40.	Chief Deputy District Attorney	Tulare County	District Attorney	\$167,583
41.	Chief Probation Officer	Tulare County	Probation	\$166,941
42.	Dir Of Fiscal Operations-Hhsa	Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$166,554
43.	Dir Of Fiscal Operations-Hhsa	Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$166,554
44.	County Counsel	Tulare County	County Counsel	\$166,460
45.	Auditor-Control\Treasurer-Tax Coll	Tulare County	Auditor-Controller	\$163,983
46.	Child Support Services Director	Tulare County	Child Support Services Department	\$163,693
47.	Attorney, Chief Child Support	Tulare County	Child Support Services Department	\$162,124
48.	Chief Deputy Co Counsel-Litigate	Tulare County	County Counsel	\$161,576
49.	Workforce Dev Executive Dir	Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$161,526
50.	Human Resources Director	Tulare County	Human Resources & Development	\$160,565
51.	Assist District Attorney	Tulare County	District Attorney	\$160,323
52.	Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$160,165
53.	County Surveyor	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$158,149
54.	Fire Division Chief	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$158,108
55.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$158,084
56.	Assist Public Defender	Tulare County	Public Defender	\$157,736
57.	Assist District Attorney	Tulare County	District Attorney	\$157,299
58.	Assistant Sheriff	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$157,280
59.	Fire Captain-Admin	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$156,789
60.	Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$155,173

61.	Undersheriff	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$154,168
62.	Chief Deputy Co Counsel-Land/Jus	Tulare County	County Counsel	\$153,561
63.	Sheriff's Captain	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$152,252
64.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$152,252
65.	Assistant Sheriff	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$152,201
66.	Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$150,070
67.	Fire Battalion Chief	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$149,814
68.	Chief Deputy Public Defender	Tulare County	Public Defender	\$149,782
69.	Attorney-Supervisor-N	Tulare County	District Attorney	\$149,553
70.	Fire Battalion Chief	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$149,247
71.	Fire Captain-Admin	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$148,569
72.	Fire Captain-Admin	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$148,014
73.	Fire Battalion Chief	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$146,571
74.	Associate Rma Director	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$146,539
75.	Attorney-Supervisor-N	Tulare County	District Attorney	\$145,853
76.	Attorney-Supervisor	Tulare County	District Attorney	\$145,852
77.	Attorney-Supervisor-N	Tulare County	District Attorney	\$145,096
78.	Dep Hhs Dir Ment Health Clinic Svs	Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$144,982
79.	Dep Hhs Dir Ment Health Clinic Svs	Tulare County	Health And Human Services	\$144,982
80.	Chief Investigator-Dist Attorney	Tulare County	District Attorney	\$144,803
81.	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	Tulare County	Ag Commissioner/Sealer	\$144,432
82.	Sheriff's Captain	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$143,999
83.	Director-Solid Waste	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$143,927
84.	Chief Deputy Co Counsel-Cps	Tulare County	County Counsel	\$143,425
85.	Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$142,762
86.	Attorney-Supervisor-N	Tulare County	Public Defender	\$141,956
87.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$141,839
88.	Attorney-Supervisor-N	Tulare County	Public Defender	\$141,743
89.	Fire Division Chief	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$141,467
90.	Attorney-Supervisor-N	Tulare County	District Attorney	\$141,431
91.	Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$141,313
92.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$140,906

93.	Attorney-Supervisor-N	Tulare County	Public Defender	\$140,827
94.	General Svs Agency Director	Tulare County	General Services	\$140,246
95.	Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$140,215
96.	Attorney, Civil V-N	Tulare County	County Counsel	\$140,178
97.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$139,129
98.	Fire Chief	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$138,900
99.	Fire Battalion Chief	Tulare County	Fire Department	\$137,990
100.	Sheriff's Captain	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$137,766